BinMaster Price Book | 03-2020 binmaster.com Subject to change without notice |  1
3DLEVELSCANNER
3DLevelScanner
3D scanners provide continuous, non-contact level measurement using dust-pene-
trating technology for unsurpassed bin volume accuracy. Unlike single point devices,
BinMaster’s 3DLevelScanners measure multiple points to detect irregular material
surfaces, cone up/down conditions, or sidewall buildup. Advanced acoustics-based
technology is proven to perform in powders and bulk solids contained in bins, tanks,

3DVS 730-0598
Isolated USB to RS-485 converter used to connect USB port to RS-485 network RS-485-USBI 530-0174
ft. of RS-485 communication cable, shielded twin axial, twisted pair, low capacitance, Belden 3105A Data Cable 398-0543
USB to HART modem USB-HRT 344-0016
UESP211 - TCP-IP to serial communication adapter UESP211 344-0006
PSDC-1 - 24 VDC / 30 VA, NEMA 1 din rail mounted power supply PSDC-1 399-0022
BinMaster Price Book | 03-2020 binmaster.com Subject to change without notice |  3
3DLEVELSCANNER
Description CODE Part No.
PSDC-4 - 24 VDC / 30 VA, NEMA 4X enclosure mounted power supply PSDC-4 730-0577
MOUNTING PLATES
3DMP-CS - 0° Mild carbon steel powder coated mounting plate, 13.38” diameter with 11.75” bolt hole circle 3DMP-CS 416-0565
3DMP-SS - 0° stainless steel mounting plate, 13.38” diameter with 11.75” bolt hole circle 3DMP-SS 416-0566
3DMP-CS0 - 0° Mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) 3DMP-CS0 416-0571
3DMP-CS5 - 5° Mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) 3DMP-CS5 416-0551
3DMP-CS10 - 10° Mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) 3DMP-CS10 416-0552
3DMP-CS15 - 15° Mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) 3DMP-CS15 416-0553
3DMP-CS20 - 20° Mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) 3DMP-CS20 416-0554
3DMP-CS30 - 30° Mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) 3DMP-CS30 416-0555
3DMPK-CS0 - Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 0° mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly 3DMPK-CS0 416-0650
3DMPK-CS5 - Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 5° mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly 3DMPK-CS5 416-0651
3DMPK-CS10 - Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 10° mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly 3DMPK-CS10 416-0652
3DMPK-CS15 -Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 15° mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly 3DMPK-CS15 416-0653
3DMPK-CS20 - Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 20° mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly 3DMPK-CS20 416-0654
3DMPK-CS30 - Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 30° mild carbon steel powder coated mounting assembly 3DMPK-CS30 416-0655
EXTENSION KITS
3DLevelScanner 2’ neck extension kit, contains top and bottom stainless steel fittings, 2’ connection cable, and 2’ threaded
galvanized extension pipe. Total separation distance 2.5’.
3DEXT-KIT 2G 416-0592